Northeast Kansas Environmental Services
Fee Schedule
1-785-985-2778
Consultation Inspection Services

EFFECTIVE January 13, 2015

CONSULTATIONS

Individual Property Owner (1 trip) if Site Evaluation included, will be applied to wastewater permit when applicable $1 00.00
Child Care Facility Wastewater Inspection (1 trip)(if repairs needed, fee applies to permit) $100.00
Developers (1 hour minimum) + cost of Soil Profiles $100.00/hr

City/Incorporated Areas & Reservations (1 hour minimum) $100.00/hr

WASTEWATER PERMITS
Install new wastewater management system (residentialinew construction) (maximum of 3 trips) $300.00
Small Commercial Wastewater Permits (non residential) $500.00
Alter or Major repair wastewater management system (existing system, i.e. additions or failing system) $300.00
Minor Repairs (inlet and outlet T's, sewer pipe, risers & replacing a septic tank that is the same size) $100.00
ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Resale/Refinance (wastewater septic evaluation) (If have more than 10 working days) $300.00
Resale/Refinance (wastewater septic evaluation) (If have less than 10 working days) $400.00
Resale/Refinance (Well Inspections/Basic Water Screening) (More than 10 working days) $1 00.00
Resale/Refinance (Well Inspections/Basic Water Screening) (Less than 10 working days) $200.00
Expedited Service-within 72 hrs./Additional Onsite Visits $100.00
Basic Water Screening/Well Assessment (includes Nitrate, Coliform & E.Coli bacteria) (1 visit) $100.00
New Water Well Permit (Required in DP, JA, NM counties/includes basic water screen) (2 trips) $1 00.00
Soil Profile $100.00
Initial Wastewater Installers License Fee $150.00
Renewal Wastewater Installers License Fee $100.00
Wastewater Haulers License & Renewal Fee $100.00
Wastewater Haulers-Applicators License & Renewal Fee $300.00
Commercial Wastewater Evaluation (non residential) $300.00
Return Check Fee $30.00
Late Fee for All Accounts Over 30 Days Past Due $10.00/mo

Copy of File $35.00

Fee schedule Updated 06202012






